LED VaporProof Fixture Installation Instruction
High Efficiency Series
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
The  ASD LED Vaporproof fixture is a contemporary lighting fixture widely used in many different commercial and residential
applications. It has many features that make it the perfect choice for wet and dusty locations.   This fixture is polycarbonate,
not plastic, which makes it extremely durable, impact resistant and able to maintain its color and luster over time.  We use
stainless clips and mounting hardware to make it this a high quality fixture.

E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
LED VAPORPROOF FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Type Watts CCT UPC GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton
Carton Size Carton
Weight
ASD-LVP-4N3135MHE 4 ft 31 W 3,500 K 859961005711 10859961005718 023.0107 9 49.6"x14"x11.7" 49.6 lbs
ASD-LVP-4N3140MHE 4 ft 31 W 4,000 K 859961005599 10859961005596 023.0105 9 49.6"x14"x11.7" 49.6 lbs
ASD-LVP-4N3150MHE 4 ft 31 W 5,000 K 859961005605 10859961005602 023.0106 9 49.6"x14"x11.7" 49.6 lbs
ASD-LVP-4N3140CHE 4 ft 31 W 4,000 K 819201020256 10819201020253 023.0125 9 49.6"x14"x11.7" 49.6 lbs
ASD-LVP-4N3150CHE 4 ft 31 W 5,000 K 819201020263 10819201020260 023.0126 9 49.6"x14"x11.7" 49.6 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION